
 
 

 

 

 

 

MANDARIN ORIENTAL WEDDING EXPERIENCE  

YEAR 2018 
 

                WEDDING LUNCH 

       Monday to Friday 
$1,298.00 per table** 
7-course Chinese Cuisine 

  

Saturday & Sunday $1,348.00 per table** 
7-course Chinese Cuisine 

 
WEDDING DINNER 

Monday to Thursday 
$1,288.00 per table** 
8-course Chinese Cuisine 

  

Friday $1,538.00 per table** 
9-course Chinese Cuisine 

  

Saturday $1,598.00 per table** (January to March) 
9-course Chinese Cuisine 

  

 $1,648.00 per table** (April to December) 
9-course Chinese Cuisine 

  

Sunday $1,568.00 per table** 
9-course Chinese Cuisine 

  

Premium Dates $1,698.00 per table** 
9-course Chinese Cuisine 
 

 

Month Premium Date Month Premium Date 

April 
Saturday 7 April 2018 
Sunday 8 April 2018 
Saturday 28 April 2018 

August 
Sunday 5 August 2018 
 

May 
Sunday 6 May 2018 
Saturday 12 May 2018 
Saturday 26 May 2018 

September 

Saturday 22 September 2018 
Sunday 23 September 2018 
Sunday, 30 September 2018 
 

June 
Saturday 2 June 2018 
Sunday 3 June 2018 

October 

Sunday 7 October 2018 
Sunday 14 October 2018 
Sunday 21 October 2018 
Sunday 28 October 2018 

July 
Saturday 21 July 2018 
Saturday 28 July 2018 
Sunday 29 July 2018 

December 

Saturday, 1 December 2018 
Sunday 2 December 2018 
Saturday 15 December 2018 
Sunday 23 December 2018 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes including GST. 
** Table of 10 persons 

 

Minimum Table Requirement 
 

 25 tables (Lunch) for The Oriental Ballroom  
 30 tables (Dinner: Monday to Thursday) for The Oriental Ballroom  

 35 tables (Dinner: Friday to Sunday including Eve and Public Holidays) for The Oriental Ballroom  
 15 tables for Atrium Suites  
 10 tables for Garden Suite  


